TOBII DYNAVOX AB

TOBII DYNAVOX AB

ISIN: SE0017105620

Overview

2024/05/15 17:18:38

Price
4.92 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

O

-9.06% (-0.49)

SE0017105620
TDVOX

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

486 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

4.555 EUR (150)
4.575 EUR (150)
5.43 EUR

5.43 EUR

4.92 EUR

5.41 EUR
5.30783 EUR
442

2,346.06

3

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017105620&ID_NOTATION=360704524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d20be367b2d133bcf05b6864e100c36ebd2114b3db81c3e83118bab1b867f35&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09aceaffa93f56802&time=1715885175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90e5e11b82eda9b3c935b717f03427c16cea4a958fcc75c97f3992ef78d54f74&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d9a3c38fb0ac773b&time=1715885175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7294c39843ff096631ee0e0d731f34a8588f6985fafed8282a28d81b5b0d508&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e72348885871ed72f&time=1715885175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fd263d32b4abacb9aaab5f0090ad21f5b7ce619dcd637ce96ca1878363a0b62&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73261e76e8be6c356&time=1715885175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82c6cafb5c959354c27eed803dcbfc731f5ab9c15f0fc7104a54803996ffce4e&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=23722538998ce0b00&time=1715885175&tool=RSC

TOBII DYNAVOX AB

Details

2024/05/15 17:18:38

Price

492 EUR

Difference ©  -9.06%(-0.49)
General attributes
ISIN SE0017105620
Symbol TDVOX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 486 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.555 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 4.575 EUR (150)
Open 5.43 EUR
High 5.43 EUR
Low 492 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.41 EUR
VWAP 5.30783 EUR
Volume (pcs) 442
Trading volume 2,346.06
Number of trades 3
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +74.24% +125.42% -
Perf (abs.) +2.31 +3.01 -
Beta 0.74 0.78 0.97
Volatility 39.89 42.14 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 17:18 4.92 EUR
15

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:08 5.40 EUR
15

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/05/ 17:29 54.20 SEK
15

Munich 2024/05/ 08:10 5.30 EUR
15

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:11 5.30 EUR

5.10 EUR (347)

5.01 EUR (814)

4.43 EUR (1,049)

3.36 EUR (964)

5.41 EUR (2024/05/14)
3.49 EUR (2024/01/17)
5.41 EUR (2024/05/14)
1.93 EUR (2023/06/21)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 8

0.00 1

36.53 1,688

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=360704524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360552697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360758042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360876592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360251983

TOBII DYNAVOX AB

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/05/ 17:25 5.00 USD 0.01
15

2024/05/ 19:32 4.54 EUR 0.00
15

2024/05/ 20:24 4.565 EUR 0.00
15

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361368791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361368791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360409356

TOBII DYNAVOX AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

tobii dynavox

Contact Details
TOBII DYNAVOX

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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